
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 26 AUGUST, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

111 1 NIGHTS LIKE THIS The Kid Laroi1 <G> COL/SME US-SM1-23-08065
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NEW

16
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17

R/E

RIPTIDE

GIRLS

STUMBLIN' IN

YOU SHOOK ME ALL NIGHT LONG

STAY

LINGER (SIRIUSXM SESSION)

THUNDERSTRUCK

SAVING UP

WALKING ON A DREAM

FALL BACK

THE LESS I KNOW THE BETTER

BACK IN BLACK

SOMEBODY THAT I USED TO KNOW

BABY I'M BACK

SOMEBODY

HIGHWAY TO HELL

SWEET DISPOSITION

FALL AT YOUR FEET

DANCE MONKEY

Vance Joy

The Kid Laroi

Cyril

AC/DC

The Kid Laroi & Justin Bieber

Royel Otis

AC/DC

Dom Dolla

Empire Of The Sun

Lithe

Tame Impala

AC/DC

Gotye Feat. Kimbra

The Kid Laroi

Gotye, Fisher, Chris Lake Feat. Kimbra, Sa…

AC/DC

The Temper Trap

Cyril with Dean Lewis

Tones and I

MUSH

COL/SME

SPI/WAR

ALB/SME

COL/SME

IND

ALB/SME

SME

CAP/EMI

GYR

MOD/UMA

ALB/SME

ELE/UMA

COL/SME

ELEV/EMI
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MSH/MUSH

SPI/WAR

BAD/SME

<P>16

<P>2

<P>10

<P>16

<P>10

<P>

<P>13

<P>10

<P>22

<P>8

<P>19

1

1

1

3

1

4

2

1

2

3

2

11

1

15

9

8

1

17

1

317

8

29

122

163

11

135

40

138

16

159

20

213

1

21
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257

AU-LI0-13-85760

G0100052645538

NL-Z54-23-01810

AU-AP0-80-00047

G0100046273026

FR-X87-24-43806

AU-AP0-90-00014

G010005148317X

2349372

9360932160595

AU-UM7-15-00303

AU-AP0-80-00046

2775750

G010005348848V

6505928

G010000640182W

LMLP0023

NL-Z54-24-00474

G010004106308O
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